
Name Ensemble/Instrument Email

ARKLEY-SMITH, Kierstan Viola kierstan.arkleysmith@education.wa.edu.au

BARCLAY, Neil Violin Neil.Barclay@education.wa.edu.au

BRENTON, Greg Drum Kit Greg.Brenton@education.wa.edu.au

CAHILL, Cath Clarinet catherine.cahill@education.wa.edu.au

CHONG, Abigail Viola abigail.chong2@education.wa.edu.au

CLARE. Sarah Double Bass sarah.clare@education.wa.edu.au
DANIEL, Jessica Cello jdaniel@churchlands.wa.edu.au

DIXON, Natalie Flute Natalie.Dixon@education.wa.edu.au

GARRETT, Helen Horn helen.garrett@education.wa.edu.au

GRAY, Robyn Percussion Robyn.Gray1@education.wa.edu.au

HAWKSWORTH, Adam Trumpet Adam.Hawksworth@education.wa.edu.au

HOW, Katie Voice kathleen.how@education.wa.edu.au

JEANS, Simon Jazz Guitar/Electric BASS Simon.Jeans@education.wa.edu.au
LE PAGE, Laurence Trombone & Euphonium laurence.lepage@education.wa.edu.au

LENZ, Richard Guitar Richard.Lenz@education.wa.edu.au

LUCE, Lynda Bassoon Lynda.Luce@education.wa.edu.au

MEEGAN-LOWE, Rebecca Cello Rebecca.Meegan-Lowe@education.wa.edu.au

MIKAJLO, Ibolya Violin Ibolya.mikajlo@education.wa.edu.au

NG, Renee Harp Reneeng.music@gmail.com

PARRY, Sam Oboe sparry@churchlands.wa.edu.au

PERROZZI, Marcus Percussion marcus.perrozzi@education.wa.edu.au

PERSON, Anna Double Bass anna.person@education.wa.edu.au

RICKMAN, Grant Saxophone Grant.Rickman@education.wa.edu.au

RIDDELL, Diane Flute Diane.Riddell@education.wa.edu.au

SPROGOWSKI, Bronwyn Voice bsprogowski@churchlands.wa.edu.au

STANLEY, Lee Percussion Lee.Stanley@education.wa.edu.au

THOMPSON, Bruce Trombone, Euphonium & Tuba bruce.thompson@education.wa.edu.au

TAIT, Wendy Horn wendy.tait@education.wa.edu.au
WALKER, Caron Clarinet, Symphony, Wind Ensemble, Memorial Band cwalker@churchlands.wa.edu.au

WALKER, Matt Trombone, Euphonium & Tuba matthew.walker@education.wa.edu.au

ZHAO, Alyssa violin alyssa.zhao@education.wa.edu.au
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